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LIST OF PARTS

DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH

ENCLOSURE & 

HARDWARE

STAINLESS

 STEEL

 

HANDLE & MOUNT PBT  

GASKET

EPDM

FOAM

 

LENS PC  

  LED/PCBD
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REMOVED VIEW OF CONDUIT 

HUB & VIEW OF HUB WITH 

DIMENSIONS; REMOVED HUB 

FROM PARTS LIST

DCN 220907023814  RM

JCF

10/3/22

2

CORRECTED ASSEMBLY VIEW. 

CORRECTED DIMS. FROM 5.30 

to 4.88 

PER DCN 23241 CAC

TLS

08/01/17

1

RELEASED PER DCN# 22777 

CAC  TLS

TLS

01/06/17

SYM DESCRIPTION APPROVED DATE

30A 600V A.C. RATINGS

HP VOLTAGE

1 HP 120V  AC  1Ø

3 HP 200-240V  AC  1Ø

5 HP 480V  AC  1Ø

7.5 HP 200-240V  AC  3Ø

15 HP 480V  AC  3Ø

15 HP 600V  AC  3Ø
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CIRCUIT-LOCK™  30 AMP SLOPED TOP

STAINLESS STEEL DISCONNECT SWITCH

LED INDICATORS

NOTES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

1. CATALOG NUMBER: HBLDS3SSRP.

2. DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN INCHES [mm].

3. ENCLOSURE TYPE 4X, 12.

4. cULus LISTED.

5. NSF CERTIFIED AND IP69K RATING.

9.32

[236.7]

8.22

[208.8]

4.50

[114.3]

5.41

[137.3]

3.30

[83.8]

4.30

[109.2]

4.92

[125.0]

3.74

[95.0]

1.85

[47.0]

1.00

[25.4]

1.00

[25.4]

DRILL SPOTS FOR 

3

4" NPT CONDUIT FITTING,

BOTTOM FEED ONLY.

INSTALLER TO DRILL OR PUNCH

1.11 INCH (28.2 mm) HOLE FOR CONDUIT

FITTING.

HOLES ACCEPT

1

4" DIA SCREWS

MAX

.31

[7.9]

4X 

4.88

[123.9]

.25

[6.4]

8.60

[218.3]

LED INDICATORS


